#### STREET PLANT VALUE

# DOES NOT INCLUDE BITUMINOUS SURFACE WITH SIDEWALK

Chapel View - Surface Paving & Chapel View - Phase 2
City Contracts 8262 & 8263 / Project Numbers 11965 & 11966

### STREET

Beginsering @ 12%   \$ 4,983.15	Description	From	То	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
SLINK NO 26239   Total Cost   \$ 46,509.6	Burnt Sienna Drive	35' North of White Fox Lane	Cape Silver Way				\$	41,526.45
Agriculture   Cape Silver Way   Agriculture   Agricultur	Type 'B' pavement, 32' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	4,983.17
Brigineering @ 12%   S	MS LINK NO 26239	1			Total Cost		\$	46,509.62
	Burnt Sienna Drive	Cape Silver Way	494' North of Cape Silver Way				\$	84,219.75
### Sienna Drive ### 494*North of Cape Silver Way Peach Leaf Lane ### 213	Type 'B' pavement, 32' wide			Enginee			•	10,106.37
Engineering @ 12%   \$ 5.274.2	MS LINK NO 26240	1			Total Cost		\$	94,326.12
SLINK NO 26240	Burnt Sienna Drive	494' North of Cape Silver Way	Peach Leaf Lane				\$	43,952.05
Int Sienna Drive	Type 'B' pavement, 38' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		_	5,274.25
Engineering @ 12%   \$ 6.335.55	AS LINK NO 26240							
SLINK NO 26241   Burnt Sienna Drive   420" E of Burnt Sienna Drive   400" E of Burnt Sienna Drive   404" E of Burnt Sienna	Burnt Sienna Drive	Peach Leaf Lane	Old Sauk Road				\$	
Burnt Sienna Drive   420	ype 'B' pavement, 38' wide			Enginee			•	6,335.52
Page 14   Description   Page 12   Page 14		1					\$	
S.LINK NO 26238   Burnt Sienna Drive   404' E of Burnt Sienna Drive   404   LF   \$ 68,349.4	Cape Silver Way	Burnt Sienna Drive	420' E of Burnt Sienna Drive				\$	71,037.53
### Add Leaf Lane   Burnt Sienna Drive   404" E of Burnt Sienna Drive   Engineering @ 12%   \$ 8,201.9.  ### SIMK NO 26243   Engineering @ 12%   Total Cost    ### Engineering @ 12%   Total Cost    ### Engineering @ 12%    ### Engineering @ 12%    ### Total Cost    ### Engineering @ 12%    ### Total Cost    ### Engineering @ 12%    ### Engineering @ 12%	ype 'A' pavement, 28' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%			8,524.50
Engineering @ 12%   \$ 8,201.93     SLINK NO 26243   Total Cost   \$ 76,551.3     Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost								
Total Cost   \$ 76,551.3		Burnt Sienna Drive	404' E of Burnt Sienna Drive				\$	
Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost     Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost     Total Cost     Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost	Type 'A' pavement, 28' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%			8,201.93
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost	MS LINK NO 26243				Total Cost		\$	76,551.37
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost		T						
Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost				Enginee				
Total Cost				L	Total Cost		<u> </u>	
Total Cost		T						
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost				Enginee	ring @ 12%			
Total Cost		<b></b>		L	Total Cost		<u> </u>	
Total Cost								
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Engineering @ 12%  Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost				Enginee				
Total Cost		<b>4</b>	<b></b>		Total Cost		<u> </u>	
Total Cost				_				
Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost     Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost     Engineering @ 12%     Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost     Engineering @ 12%     Total Cost     Total Cost     Total Cost     Total Cost				Enginee				
Total Cost		+	<b></b>		Total Cost		<u> </u>	
Total Cost			_					
Engineering @ 12%    Total Cost				Enginee			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Total Cost		+	<b></b>		Total Cost		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Total Cost				F	···· 0 400/		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost  Total Cost				Enginee	ring @ 12%		<u> </u>	
Total Cost		+	<b></b>		Total Cost		<b>∤</b> — –	
Total Cost				F.,	in a @ 100/		₩	
Engineering @ 12%    Total Cost				Enginee	Total Cost		₩	
Total Cost		+	<del> </del>	<b></b> -	i Olai COST		<del> </del> —–	. — — — — -
Total Cost			+	Fna:	in a @ 100/		₩	
				⊏nginee	Total Cost		₩	
## \$\frac{\\$405,306.99}{\\$405,306.99}					rotar Cost	L <b></b>	/ <b>_</b>	. — — — — -
	GRAND TOTAL COST						\$	405,306.99

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$ 490,343.37

Prepared By: pkt

Date: 3/16/2023

:\enroot\pri.

### STREET PLANT VALUE

**SIDEWALKS** 

Chapel View - Surface Paving & Chapel View - Phase 2 City Contracts 8262 & 8263 / Project Numbers 11965 & 11966

## SIDEWALK

Description	Limits	Limits	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Lot 17/18 sidewalk	Cape Silver Way	Outlot 1	165	LF		\$ 2,805.00
concrete sidewalk, 5' wide			Engineer	ring @ 12%		\$ 336.60
MS LINK = N/A		L	<u> </u>	Total Cost		\$ 3,141.60
Outlot 3 bikepath	White Fox Lane	Schewe Road	1040			\$ 31,777.78
Asphalt path, 10' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$ 3,813.33
MS LINK = N/A		L		Total Cost		\$ 35,591.11
Old Sauk Road sidewalk	Schewe Road	East line, Lot 1	1411	LF		\$ 23,987.00
concrete sidewalk, 5' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$ 2,878.44
MS LINK = N/A		L		Total Cost		\$ 26,865.44
Schewe Road path	Outlot 3 bikepath	Old Sauk Road sidewalk	568	LF		\$ 17,355.56
Asphalt path, 10' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$ 2,082.67
MŠ LINK - N/A			<b></b>	Total Cost		\$ 19,438.23
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		
			Engineer	Total Cost		
		<b></b>	<del> </del>	Total Cost		 
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		
				Total Cost		
			Engineer	ring @ 12%		
		L	<b></b>	Total Cost		 
			Engineei	ring @ 12%		
	<b> </b>	<b></b>	<b>+</b>	Total Cost		 
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		
			Liigiiiooi	Total Cost		
-			Engineer	ring @ 12%		
		L	<u> </u>	Total Cost		 
			Fasinos	rin a @ 100/		
			⊏ngineei	ring @ 12% Total Cost		
<b></b>	<b> </b>	<b></b>	+	, ota, cost	<u> </u>	 
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		
				Total Cost		 
GRAND TOTAL COST				- —		\$ 85,036.38

Prepared By:	pkt		
Date:	3/16/2023		